
data sheet

The information contained herein is produced in good faith and is believed to be reliable but is for guidance only. ARGCO and its agents cannot 

assume liability or responsibility for results obtained in the use of its product by persons whose methods are outside or beyond our control. It is the 

user's responsibility to determine the suitability of any of the products, methods of use, or preparation prior to use, mentioned in our literature. It is 

the user's responsibility to observe and adapt such precautions as may be advisable for the protection of personnel and property in the handling and 

use of any of our products.

FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL ARGCO AT 800-854-1015

OR LOG ONTO ARGCO.COM

Indoor & Outdoor use 
Marks on Metal and most surfaces 
Patented valve-operated Paint-fed ! ber tip 
Works on most surfaces 
Permanent 
Quick drying 
Water proof 
Highly visible 
Resists abrasions 
Fade resistant paint 
Oil based opaque paint 
Conforms to ASTM 4236 
2.3 mm bullet tip

ITEM #

1099030

1099031

1099032

1099033

1099034

1099035

COLOR:

YELLOW

WHITE

RED

BLUE

GREEN

ORANGE

Complies with California PROP. 65 for industrial use only. Keep from freezing.

Keep away from children

PIPE MARKING PENS


