data sheet



PIPE MARKING PENS



Indoor & Outdoor use Marks on Metal and most surfaces Patented valve-operated Paint-fed fiber tip Works on most surfaces Permanent Quick drying Water proof Highly visible Resists abrasions Fade resistant paint Oil based opaque paint Conforms to ASTM 4236 2.3 mm bullet tip



ITEM #	COLOR:
1099030	YELLOW
1099031	WHITE
1099032	RED
1099033	BLUE
1099034	GREEN
1099035	ORANGE

Complies with California PROP. 65 for industrial use only. Keep from freezing. Keep away from children

The information contained herein is produced in good faith and is believed to be reliable but is for guidance only. ARGCO and its agents cannot assume liability or responsibility for results obtained in the use of its product by persons whose methods are outside or beyond our control. It is the user's responsibility to determine the suitability of any of the products, methods of use, or preparation prior to use, mentioned in our literature. It is the user's responsibility to observe and adapt such precautions as may be advisable for the protection of personnel and property in the handling and use of any of our products.

FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL ARGCO AT 800-854-1015 OR LOG ONTO ARGCO.COM